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103

11A° Carrera de Navidad de AlquerA-as
Carrera Absoluta (5k) (5000 m) - 09-12-2023

local

Nombre
LOPEZ ALARCON, JOAQUIN
SANCHEZ BELMONTE, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, RAMIRO
GARRE MARTINEZ, PABLO
SANCHEZ GEORGIEVA, ABRAHAM
MURNOZ CUBI, ADRIAN
CARRILLO SANCHEZ, JESUS
ANDREU SANCHEZ, ALVARO
RUFETE MORENO, CARLOS
RUIZ MONSERRATE , LUIS
HERNANDEZ MESEGUER, JOSE MIGUEL
RUFETE PINO, JOSE ANTONIO
SANCHEZ RUFETE, ANTONIO
GARCIA ROMAN, ARTURO
MURCIA CUELLO, JOSE LUIS
MURNOZ NICOLAS, MARIO
SANCHEZ MORENO , RUBEN
ALCAZAR GARCIA, ADRIAN
ALHAMA PERNAS, JOSE
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL
TEJADA IGLESIAS, MILAGROS
SANCHEZ MESEGUER , GUILLERMO
MURNOZ NICOLAS , CRISTINA

RAYOS SOTOMAYOR, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MANCHADO RUIZ, FCO JAVIER
GONZALEZ GARRE, MANUEL FRANCISCO
NICOLAS JIMENEZ , JESUS

PONCE MUNOZ, INMACULADA

ROBLES MANUEL, JOSE

KHALIL JUAN, ANGELA

SANCHEZ PEREZ, NOELIA

PONCE MORENO, MARI CARMEN
MARTINEZ EGEA, NAIRA

MARTINEZ GALLEGO, JOAQUIN
SERRANO PEREZ, ALICIA

RODRIGUEZ PINO, MANUEL ALEJANDRO
RUIZ PEREZ, ANGEL

RUIZ MARIN, ADRIANA

MORENO GARCIA , DELIA

GALLEGO MUNOZ, MARIA

GARRE GARCIA, JOSEFA

Categoria

Veterano B
Veterano B
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Veterano A
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veterano C
Veterano B
Senior
Veterano C
Veterano B
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano C
Veterano C
Veterano B
Junior
Junior
Veterano D
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano B
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano B
Veterano D
Veterano C
Veterano A
Senior

Veterano D

Pagina 1/1

n

£ £L < z*TzIzIIIrgssgsrgsrT T T £I £IT T T T ITIT I T I I I T I T T T I I T

o
O

10
16
17
25

26

13

Club
RAJAOS RUNNERS
RAJAOS RANNERS DE ALCANTARILLA

VIRUS TRAIL RUNNING

RAJAOS RUNNERS

AD LLANO DE BRUJAS

A.D. LLANO DE BRUJAS

A.D.LLANO DE BRUJAS

ARTURONFIT

ARTURONFIT

"ARTURONFIT"

ARTURONFIT

ARTURONFIT

Tiempo
00:17:10
00:18:11
00:18:16
00:18:41
00:19:45
00:19:53
00:20:01
00:20:23
00:20:24
00:20:35
00:21:02
00:21:06
00:21:44
00:22:03
00:22:12
00:22:34
00:23:08
00:23:31
00:24:27
00:24:27
00:24:28
00:25:10
00:25:46
00:26:45
00:27:40
00:28:28
00:28:57
00:28:58
00:30:30
00:30:42
00:31:17
00:31:22
00:31:23
00:31:24
00:31:26
00:31:29
00:32:20
00:32:37
00:36:04
00:36:05
00:39:51

Ritmo
03:26
03:38
03:39
03:44
03:57
03:58
04:00
04:04
04:04
04:07
04:12
04:13
04:20
04:24
04:26
04:30
04:37
04:42
04:53
04:53
04:53
05:02
05:09
05:21
05:32
05:41
05:47
05:47
06:06
06:08
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:16
06:17
06:17
06:28
06:31
07:12
07:13
07:58



